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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shayla Holloway2034
Park Avenue

9.325 9.600 9.3009.725 37.950
4 1 1 1 1

1

Rees Halter2045
Hollywood Ymca

9.550 9.450 9.1509.425 37.575
2 2 2T 2 2

2

Briana Valantasis2038
Tag Usa

9.625 9.175 9.1259.150 37.075
1 5 8 3 3

3

Blake Stewart2033
Park Avenue

8.975 9.100 9.0509.425 36.550
7 6 2T 4 4

4

Peyton Eichel2006
Park Avenue

9.425 9.050 8.9259.050 36.450
3 7 9 5 5

5

Jordan Nizel2029
Park Avenue

8.850 9.425 8.7009.400 36.375
11 3 3 7 6

6

Nami Chung-Vastine2042
Gym Kidz CG

9.150 9.325 8.4509.325 36.250
5 4T 4 11 7

7

Briana Sala2044
Hollywood Ymca

8.825 9.325 8.5509.025 35.725
12 4T 10 9T 8

8

Jaden Lacullo2022
Genies

8.900 8.875 8.5509.225 35.550
10 9 7 9T 9

9

Kira Nichtawitz2010
Park Avenue

8.950 8.675 8.6259.250 35.500
8 10 6 8 10

10

Hodaya Ifrah2031
Park Avenue

8.925 9.000 8.8757.950 34.750
9 8 12 6 11

11

Tali Ohayon2046
Hollywood Ymca

8.675 8.325 8.4259.300 34.725
13 12 5 12 12

12

Shana Pastor2030
Park Avenue

9.000 8.525 8.5008.650 34.675
6 11 11 10 13

13
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